
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wickes Building 09/02/2021 -96.40 Other Premise Costs 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 01/03/2021 -14.50 Clients Expenses 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 15/02/2021 1.32 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 13/02/2021 1.87 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hobbycraft Trading Limite 07/02/2021 2.00 Clients Expenses 171110 - Education - Arts & Crafts
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 09/02/2021 2.08 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 18/02/2021 2.13 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 17/02/2021 2.49 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 247 - Sheldon 21/02/2021 3.00 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 17/02/2021 3.32 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 03/02/2021 4.00 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 22/02/2021 4.74 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 21/02/2021 4.75 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 09/02/2021 6.53 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 16/02/2021 6.56 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 11/02/2021 6.67 Clients Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 1302 11/02/2021 7.50 Other Premise Costs 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda Stores 5881 05/02/2021 7.96 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 17/02/2021 8.00 Telephones 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 12/02/2021 8.32 Cleaning 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 15/02/2021 10.62 General Office Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Covid-19 Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 23/02/2021 11.47 Other Contracted Services 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 11/02/2021 13.08 Clients Expenses 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cisco *SaaS Products 05/02/2021 15.00 General Office Expenses 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 23/02/2021 15.45 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 08/02/2021 18.91 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Central Services to the Public The BCI Forum R/T 25/02/2021 29.99 Training 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 15/02/2021 30.83 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Marks&Spencer PLC 25/02/2021 35.00 General Office Expenses 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 12/02/2021 35.55 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Supafoot Birmingham Ltd 17/02/2021 36.00 Clients Expenses 319999 - Healthcare - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 16/02/2021 66.26 Clients Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 18/02/2021 69.99 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 02/03/2021 71.74 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 22/02/2021 75.50 General Creditors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Heart Of England NHS 15/02/2021 77.00 Materials 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 21/02/2021 83.29 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5880 24/02/2021 83.72 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 22/02/2021 96.72 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 08/02/2021 108.66 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 26/02/2021 129.97 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Covid-19 Central Services to the Public Tesco Store 3188 08/02/2021 138.13 Materials 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Adoption Plus 08/02/2021 140.00 Training 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Ikea Ltd Shop Online 17/02/2021 169.17 Client Leaving Care Grant 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Currys Online 17/02/2021 182.50 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 25/02/2021 269.83 Materials 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/03/2021 -68.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amz*Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 -10.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon Prime 24/03/2021 0.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/03/2021 1.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 3.87 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 3.93 General Debtors 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 3.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda Stores 5881 24/03/2021 4.30 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2021 4.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 4.79 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 6.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 6.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon Prime 24/03/2021 7.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 8.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 9.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sdtek.com 24/03/2021 9.98 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores Ltd 24/03/2021 10.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 10.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/03/2021 10.74 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/03/2021 11.82 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 24/03/2021 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/03/2021 13.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 14.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.us 888-799-9666 24/03/2021 14.39 General Debtors 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Birmingham Register 24/03/2021 14.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 14.57 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 14.87 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Rompalimited.com 24/03/2021 14.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dri Cisco Webex 24/03/2021 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 15.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Sdtek.com 24/03/2021 15.98 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tesco Online 24/03/2021 16.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 16.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Complete Care Shop 24/03/2021 17.51 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 24/03/2021 17.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2021 18.26 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 20.46 General Debtors 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 20.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 24.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 24.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Cultural & Related Services Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 25.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 25.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Times Newspapers Ltd 24/03/2021 26.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 26.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 27.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 28.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 29.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/03/2021 30.35 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services The Nurture Group Network 24/03/2021 30.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 30.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/03/2021 32.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2021 32.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 34.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services www.Selectamark.co.uk 24/03/2021 36.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/03/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 38.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Matalan.co.uk 24/03/2021 39.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 39.49 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care www.Maclingroup.co.uk 24/03/2021 39.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 131340 - Cleaning & Janitorial - Cleaning Service - Specialist
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Paypal *Kirwinmacle 24/03/2021 39.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 39.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Ico.org.uk 24/03/2021 40.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/03/2021 41.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Thetrainline.com 24/03/2021 41.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 43.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 43.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B&M 537 - Minworth 24/03/2021 44.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Eb *Namaamet Joint Co 24/03/2021 45.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *CLPE 24/03/2021 45.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 1047 24/03/2021 46.57 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 47.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 47.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 47.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services www.Earlswoodnurseries.C 24/03/2021 49.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 249999 - Horticultural - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda Stores 5881 24/03/2021 52.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Screwfix Direct 24/03/2021 53.01 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 53.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 53.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 53.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care JD Sports Internet 24/03/2021 53.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Miro.com 24/03/2021 58.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 58.56 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services National Ed Group Ltd 24/03/2021 60.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/03/2021 62.73 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Tesco Stores 24/03/2021 65.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Poundstretcher 24/03/2021 68.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 74.44 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 79.19 General Debtors 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Boots.com 24/03/2021 79.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311200 - Healthcare - Drugs
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/03/2021 81.31 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 24/03/2021 82.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2021 82.19 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Miro.com 24/03/2021 82.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2021 84.64 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Royal Mail Online Shop 24/03/2021 85.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Kaplan Financial Ltd 24/03/2021 89.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171010 - Education - Adult & Further Education Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/03/2021 89.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 89.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 93.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/03/2021 99.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Asda  Stores 5880 24/03/2021 100.02 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Home Bargains Banbury 24/03/2021 103.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 104.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Jysk.co.uk Internet GBP 24/03/2021 110.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 24/03/2021 110.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Central Services to the Public Asda  Stores 5880 24/03/2021 112.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 126.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/03/2021 129.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/03/2021 130.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Venngage.com 24/03/2021 139.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271600 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Customised & Bespoke
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 24/03/2021 145.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/03/2021 157.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 163.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dri*Id.Mycommerce.com 24/03/2021 164.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Wmsplc.co.uk 24/03/2021 167.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Costco Wholesale #115 24/03/2021 167.97 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 169.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 176.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 24/03/2021 204.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 24/03/2021 214.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.coram.org.uk 24/03/2021 222.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/03/2021 226.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 24/03/2021 238.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Safetysuppl 24/03/2021 252.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Silvalea Limited 24/03/2021 298.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Dyslexiaactionshop 24/03/2021 298.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171010 - Education - Adult & Further Education Services
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge 24/03/2021 304.43 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 24/03/2021 476.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 24/03/2021 500.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 24/03/2021 500.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
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Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 24/03/2021 858.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public HMCourts-Service.G 24/03/2021 900.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Nulab Inc. 24/03/2021 1312.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Ico.org.uk 24/03/2021 2900.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
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